JR. HIGH
SUPPLY LIST

3 pkg.
2 pkgs

1 pkg.

1 pkg.

2 pkg.

1 box

S W U W Gy

coil scribbler (medium - 250 p.) Science LA Math
1 1/2 to 2” binders (closable) Science Social LA Math

loose leaf (250 sheets) enough for each binder
Graph paper

subject dividers

erasers (white)

fine tip expo markers

blue or black ink pens

red pens

pencils (Math must be done in pencil)

metric ruler - 30 cm.

pencil crayons

glue stick

white out

pencil case

pair (sharp point) SCiSSOTS

geometry set (see through protractor) Math requirement

scientific calculator Math requirement
(with integer key, square root)

Runners (non marking - preferably white soled)

Box of Kleenex

Personal-sized hand sanitizer (optional)

Please label all your child’s supplies.

Additional items will be required later in the year and you’ll be notified.



